

9 CS 8/25
KAFEEL ANSARI Vs. SAKEEL AHMED

11.02.2025

Present: Ms. Nidhi Sharma, Ld. LAC for plaintiff.

Plaintiff has filed court fees of Rs.19,000/- in this case. The same is taken on record.

She seeks time to file site plan in terms of last order.

List on 06.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
11.02.2025