

CS 8/25  
KAFEEL ANSARI Vs. SAKEEL AHMED

09.05.2025

Present: Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff through VC with plaintiff in person.

Plaintiff seeks time to comply with last order.

List on 22.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
09.05.2025