

CS 8/25

KAFEEL ANSARI Vs. SAKEEL AHMED

10.12.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

At request of plaintiff, re-notify for PE on 13.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.12.2025